Men's Foil

Men's Sabre

Men's Epee

Women's Foil

Women's Sabre

Women's Epee

Overall Record

Men's Foil

Men's Sabre

Men's Epee

Women's Foil

Women's Sabre

Women's Epee

Individual Records

Name

Fullerton
4-5

7-2

6-3

2-7

3-6

4-5

4-5

6-3

4-5

3-6

4-5

3-6

record

USAFA
9-0

7-2

3-6

4-5

5-4

6-3

# Bouts

San Diego
6-3

9-0

3-6

6-3

5-4

5-4

% win

CIT

9-0

6-3

9-0

6-3

5-4

Ohio State
1-8

4-5

2-7

1-8

1-8

1-8



Florian Reichling 24-3 27 0.89
Matt Grubb 7-20 27 0.26
matt Burrisci 12-15 27 0.44
Curtis Andrus 22-5 27 0.81
Jonathan Pearlstein 17-10 27 0.63
Robert Owens 18-9 27 0.66
Martin Lee 22-5 27 0.81
Ra Amen 5-22 27 0.19
Alex Stein 13-14 27 0.48
Sarah Barker Ball 4-8 12 0.33
Heather Backman 14-13 27 0.52
Sarah Trube 12-15 27 0.44
Aileen Malony 16-11 27 0.59
Kasha Bryc 5-9 14 0.36
Kopal Kulkarni 2-2 4 0.50
Jeni Williams 4-10 14 0.29
Nina Acuna 5-11 16 0.31
Chavanna Lamb 1-16 17 0.06
Lauren Chan 7-20 27 0.26
Eva Petchnigg 22-5 27 0.81
Kimen Field 6-21 27 0.22




St John

3-6

4-5

3-6

1-8

4-5

Yale
7-2

8-1

7-2

3-6

7-2

3-6

Notre Dame

2-7

4-5

4-5

2-7

0-9

1-8

NYU Colubia
3-6

6-3

5-4

5-4

4-5

1-8






